32eme Tir du Flon

Classement Dames

Nom
Dames A

1 Thirler

2 Chaperon
3 Zehnder
4 Bill

5 Thirler

6 Burger

Dames D

1 Garo
2 Pittet
3 Perroud
4 Rime
5 Marti

Dames E

1 Monnard
2 Kiener
3 Pitsch
4 Bourban
5 Riffieux
6 Almeida
7 Pichonnaz
8 Dévaud
9 Aebischer
10 Rime
11 Correia
12 Dougoud
13 Moret
14 Sauteur
15 Cornu
16 Richard
17 Sudan
18 Hammerli
19 Auberson
20 Bachmann
21 Oguey
22 Cardinaux

Prénom

Valentine
Noémie
Carine
Christiane
Natacha
Adele

Heidi
Carole
Evelyne
Nicole

Pamela

Tifany
Livia
Romy
Mariéve
Judith
Vania
Marine
Laurence
Claudine
Florence
Wendy Lynn
Emma
Charlize
Jocelyne
Marianne
Audrey
Géraldine
Thais
Nadia
Sarah
Maude

Julie

2005
2004
1974
1950
2003
2001

1951
1976
1967
1955
1991

1997
1995
1962
1976
1966
1994
1994
1971
1966
1991
1990
2007
2006
1963
1956
2003
1989
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007

28 avril au ler mai 20722

Licence

853958
933603
724351
191951
809137
883426

280951
252548
101281
121110
299077

741355
590121
227868
006295
136090
007588
683806
877191
516136
245718
310517
998276
832774
139769
249597
866503
225030
009237
907378
009115
009114
998275

Section

Porsel

Porsel
Gland-Chéne
Baulmes

Porsel

Chatel-St-Denis

Schiitzen Riischegg

Le Crét
Attalens
Botterens

Semsales

Porsel

Armes de Guerre

Schiitzen Riischegg

Attalens
Plasselb
Romont
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Botterens
Porsel
Porsel
Vuadens
Semsales
Versoix
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Botterens
Porsel
Porsel

Porsel

Armes

Standard
Standard
Standard
A. libre

Standard
Standard

Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

03.05.2022

Résultats
96 100
94 99
94 9
92 93
92 91
85 91
91 93
90 91
88 96
86 89
81 96
91 92
90 94
90 93
88 92
87 100
86 93
85 96
85 93
83 83
82 93
81 86
80 93
78 80
77 88
76 95
75 81
74 75
65 93
64 90
54 81
51 51
48 76
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